

# Licensed Software Bills

**Tax Invoice**

TECHNOY GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  
 11/11/2018  
 11/11/2018

TO: THE KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA  
 JEDDAH

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
DESKTOP COMPUTER	DESKTOP COMPUTER WITH MONITOR	5 Nos	21,350.00	1,06,750.00
DESKTOP COMPUTER	DESKTOP COMPUTER WITH MONITOR	1 Nos	21,350.00	21,350.00
PRINTER HP 1005	PRINTER HP 1005	1 Nos	21,350.00	21,350.00
	CGST			20,721.00
	SGST			20,721.00
	ROUND OFF			
	<b>Total</b>	<b>7 Nos</b>		<b>1,70,892.00</b>

INR Two Lakh Seventy One Thousand Seven Hundred Only

Company's PAN: ABRRT7791D

**QUOTATION**

TECHNOY GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  
 11/11/2018

TO: THE KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA  
 JEDDAH

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Simple User Manual	1 Nos	21,350.00	21,350.00
2	Multi User Guide	1 Nos	21,350.00	21,350.00
	<b>Total</b>	<b>2 Nos</b>		<b>42,700.00</b>

INR Forty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Only

**TECHNOY**  
 Inspired by Innovation, Moving with Integrity

**INVOICE**

FROM: TECHNOY GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  
 Address: P 1319, 1<sup>st</sup> floor, 8<sup>th</sup> main,  
 8 A L S<sup>th</sup> stage, Bangalore 560075  
 Karnataka  
 INDIA

Client Name: Mrs. Deepika Madhulata Sarathi  
 Basavanahalli Circle, Shivamogga  
 Karnataka  
 INDIA

INVOICE NUMBER: TGSM211218

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	TOTAL
1	Transactional SMS Package ( 2 Lakh SMS package ) Uttara valley	12,000	12,000.00
	<b>Subtotal:</b>		<b>12,000.00</b>
	<b>Tax 18%:</b>		<b>2,160.00</b>
	<b>TOTAL:</b>		<b>14,160.00</b>

TOTAL IN WORDS: Twenty one thousand and two hundred and forty only

MODE OF PAYMENT: ONLINE TRANSFER  
 Company Account Details:  
 BANK: SBI  
 ACC num: 181347981256  
 Acc Name: TECHNOY GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  
 Branch: HUNDAL  
 IFSC code: SBIN000111 ( Both Bank things in this IFSC code are HUNDAL BRACH )

GRAND TOTAL: 14,160.00

For any queries about this INVOICE, Please feel free to contact at [sarathi@technoy.in](mailto:sarathi@technoy.in), [accounts@technoy.in](mailto:accounts@technoy.in)  
 Phone: +91 908713683  
 THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS

**QUOTATION**

TECHNOY GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  
 11/11/2018

TO: THE KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA  
 JEDDAH

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Simple User Manual	1 Nos	21,350.00	21,350.00
2	Multi User Guide	1 Nos	21,350.00	21,350.00
	<b>Total</b>	<b>2 Nos</b>		<b>42,700.00</b>

INR Forty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Only

Signature: *Sally Infusion*

H. V. S.  
**Principal**

V. S. College Of Arts & Science